
Fiche Horaire
Ligne : 9100_MORNAS_LAPALUD_MONDRAGON_LAMOTTE-DU-RHONE_ETS_BOLLENE

Téléphone : 04 66 39 10 40 AURAN AURAN AURAN AURAN AURAN AURAN AURAN AURAN AURAN AURAN AURAN AURAN

Période scolaire zone B : Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui
Itinéraires UBI 9100A01 9100A13 9100A04 9100A05 9100A06 9100A03 9100A07 9100A08 9100A11 9100A09 9100A12 9100A10

Services 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Commune Code Point d'arrêt lmmjv--- lmmjv--- lmmjv--- lmmjv--- lmmjv--- lmmjv--- lmmjv--- lmmjv--- lmmjv--- lmmjv--- lmmjv--- lmmjv---

MORNAS 1558 Les Pins 07:00 07:40
1575 Beauregard 07:01 07:41
1553 Les Imouladous 07:03 07:43
1544 Les Islons 07:09 07:50
1545 Chemin du Paty 07:11
1547 Chemin National 07:15
1548 Les Bourgades 07:19 07:48 07:51

MONDRAGON 1472 Maupas 07:20
1483 Les Combes N°2 07:23
1447 Pont du Chemin de Fer 07:28
1473 Le Vélobos 07:32
1471 Le Terras N°1 07:35
1470 Le Terras N°2 07:36
1456 Ecole Jean Moulin 07:25 07:55
1455 HLM 07:27 07:57
1457 Le Stade 07:25 08:00

28309 Salle des Fêtes 07:26 07:20 07:29 07:58
1453 Centre 07:28 07:22 07:31 07:35 08:00
1477 Les Jardins 07:30 07:23 07:32 08:02
1478 Massanes 07:32 07:25 07:36 07:38 08:05

LAPALUD 1277 Les Grès 07:10 08:06
1279 Le Lavandin 07:11 08:07
1269 Place Morel 07:13
1270 Le Stade 07:16
1273 Kerchêne 07:18
1272 Les Frères Marseille 07:21 08:05
1275 Les Cigales 07:23 08:08
1280 Porte d'Orange 07:28 08:01
1269 Place Morel 08:05
1270 Le Stade 08:08 08:08
1273 Kerchêne 08:09 08:09
1272 Les Frères Marseille 08:11

LAMOTTE-DU-RHONE 1267 Centre 07:34 08:09
BOLLENE 505 Croisière Cerisier 07:36 08:10

512 Mas de Flore 08:16
454 College H.Boudon 08:20 08:20 08:20 08:20
454 Lycée L. Aubrac 07:45
507 Champredon 07:33 07:28 07:39 07:40 08:07
470 Menuiserie 07:35 07:30 07:41 07:44 08:08
471 Collège Paul Eluard 07:50 07:42 07:45 07:55
468 Eluard 07:37 07:33 08:09 08:09
473 Pasteur 07:40 07:35 08:10 08:10
483 Giono 07:43 07:37 08:14 08:14
484 Brassens 07:44 07:39 08:19 08:19
454 College H.Boudon 08:20 08:20
454 Lycée L. Aubrac 07:45 07:40
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Fiche Horaire

Ligne : 9100_MORNAS_LAPALUD_MONDRAGON_LAMOTTE-DU-RHONE_ETS_BOLLENE

Téléphone : 04 66 39 10 40 AURAN AURAN AURAN AURAN AURAN AURAN AURAN AURAN AURAN AURAN AURAN AURAN AURAN AURAN AURAN AURAN AURAN AURAN AURAN AURAN AURAN AURAN AURAN

Période scolaire zone B : Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui
Itinéraires UBI 9100R01 9100R02 9100R03 9100R04 9100R05 9100R06 9100R08 9100R07 9100R09 9100R26 9100R11 9100R12 9100R27 9100R01 9100R14 9100R15 9100R29 9100R17 9100R11 9100R10 9100R28 9100R05 9100R25

Services 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 2

Commune Code Point d'arrêt --m----- --m----- --m----- --m----- --m----- --m----- --m----- --m----- --m----- --m----- lm-jv--- lm-jv--- lm-jv--- lm-jv--- lm-jv--- lm-jv--- lm-jv--- lm-jv--- lm-jv--- lm-jv--- lm-jv--- lm-jv--- lm-jv---

BOLLENE 471 Collège Paul Eluard 12:05 12:05 12:05 16:40 16:40 16:40 16:40
482 Giono 16:45
454 College H.Boudon 12:40 12:40 12:40 12:40 16:15 16:15 17:15 17:15 17:15 17:15
454 Lycée L. Aubrac 12:10 12:10 12:10 16:55 18:10 18:10 18:10
458 Brassens 12:11 12:11 12:41 12:41 12:41 16:16 16:16 17:16 17:16 17:16 18:11 18:11 18:11
510 Mas de Flore 12:45 17:19
504 Croisière Cerisier 12:17 12:17 12:47 16:22 17:21 18:17
462 Rocade 12:12 12:42 16:17 17:18 18:13
460 Carnot 12:14 12:44 16:19 17:19 18:14
467 12:18 12:48 16:23 17:23 18:15
472 Eluard 12:19 12:49 16:24 17:24 18:19
469 Menuiserie 12:06 12:06 12:06 12:22 12:52 16:27 16:41 16:41 16:41 17:27 18:20
506 Champredon 12:07 12:07 12:23 12:53 16:28 16:42 16:42 17:28 18:21

LAMOTTE-DU-RHONE 1266 Centre 12:19 12:50 16:24 17:24 18:20
LAPALUD 1278 Les Grès 12:54 17:29

1276 Le Lavandin 12:56 17:31
1274 Les Cigales 12:58 17:33
1280 Porte d'Orange 12:23 12:54 16:28 17:28 18:24
1269 Place Morel 12:26 12:57 16:31 17:31 18:27
1270 Le Stade 12:29 13:00 16:34 17:34 18:30
1273 Kerchêne 12:31 13:02 16:35 17:36 18:32
1272 Les Frères Marseille 12:33 13:00 16:38 17:38 18:34
1274 Les Cigales 12:35 16:40 17:39 18:35
1276 Le Lavandin 12:36 16:41 17:40 18:36
1278 Les Grès 12:37 16:42 17:41 18:37

BOLLENE 512 Mas de Flore 16:50
MONDRAGON 1471 Le Terras N°1 12:14 16:50

1470 Le Terras N°2 12:15 16:51
1472 Maupas 12:16 16:53
1483 Les Combes N°2 12:17 16:54
1447 Pont du Chemin de Fer 12:23 17:00
1473 Le Vélobos 12:24 17:02
1458 Massanes 12:09 12:25 12:55 16:30 16:44 16:44 17:30 18:23
1461 Rosières 12:12 12:30 13:00 16:33 16:46 16:49 17:35 18:28
1452 Centre 12:14 12:14 12:31 13:01 16:34 16:48 16:50 17:36 18:29

28310 Salle des Fêtes 12:16 12:32 13:02 16:35 16:51 16:51 17:37 18:30
1457 Le Stade 12:16
1455 HLM 12:18 13:03 16:36 16:52 17:38
1456 Ecole Jean Moulin 12:20 13:04 16:37 16:53 17:39

MORNAS 1553 Les Imouladous 18:25
1554 Les Pins 18:30
1575 Beauregard 18:31
1549 Les Bourgades 12:31 13:01 16:45 17:36 18:35
1544 Les Islons 12:33 13:03 17:38 18:36
1545 Chemin du Paty 12:35 13:05 17:40 18:37
1547 Chemin National 12:39 13:09 17:45 18:39
1553 Les Imouladous 12:42 13:11 16:50 17:46
1554 Les Pins 12:43 13:12 16:52 17:47
1575 Beauregard 12:45 13:14 16:53 17:49
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